V34 GSA End User Pricelist  Contract# GS-28F-0028Y
Part Number Edge, Evolve, Kata Monitor Arms
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:

FLEX3-CNCL-GRY
All Flex Series, 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. 4-Memory Digital Keypad and Adjustable Feet to Accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep
Tops. Silver Finish and CONCEAL Cable Manager, Under Desk Mount, 22 links + top clamp. Grey Finish
$2,631
FLEX2-_ _ _ All Flex Series Electric Table Base, 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. Includes 4-Memory Digital
Keypad and Adjustable Feet to accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. Black, White or Silver finish
$1,694
FLEX3-_ _ _ All Flex Series Electric Table Base, 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. Includes 4-Memory Digital
Keypad and Adjustable Feet to accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. Black, White or Silver finish
$2,561
CASTERKIT-FLEX2 Set of (4)  Casters for ALLFLEX 2-Leg Table Bases $72
CASTERKIT-FLEX3 Set of (3)  Casters for ALLFLEX 3-Leg Table Bases $91
Part Number Premium Electric Bases
V34 List
Price
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,771
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,771
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,783
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,807
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,773
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,773
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,785
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT $2,809
CASTERKIT-2E Set of (4) Casters for PREMIUM 2-Leg Table Bases $69
Part Number Crank Bases
V34 List
Price
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,555
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,556
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 48" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,556
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 60" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,566
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 72" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,603
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,557
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,558
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 48" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,558
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 60" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,569
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 72" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,605
CASTERKIT-2C Set of (4)  Casters for CRANK 2-Leg Table Bases $71
Part Number Espree Pneumatic Bases
V34 List
Price

$393.68
$20.90
V34 GSA End User Pricelist  Contract# GS-28F-0028Y
2R3624-TFL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $201
2R4224-TFL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $227
2R4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $258
2R6024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $309
2R7224-TFL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $386
2R8424-TFL-_ _ 84"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $433
2R3630-TFL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $216
2R4230-TFL- _ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $237
2R4830-TFL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $283
2R6030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $361
2R7230-TFL- _ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $412
120-4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface TFL-LT $839
3EC606024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,009
3EC727224-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,453
3EC606030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,030
3EC727230-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,464
3OCL604824-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $901
3OCL724824-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $984
3OCL726024-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,123
3OCL844824-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,159
3OCL604830-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $917
3OCL724830-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $994
3OCL726030-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,143
3OCL844830-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,179
3OCR486024-TFL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $901
3OCR487224-TFL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $984
3OCR607224-TFL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,123
3OCR488424-TFL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,159
3OCR486030-TFL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $917
3OCR487230-TFL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $994
3OCR607230-TFL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,143
3OCR488430-TFL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,179
Standard Worksurfaces - HPL
Laminates:  Manitoba Maple (MM), Beigewood (BG), Hibiscus Cherry (HC), Brazilwood (BZ), Pinnacle Walnut (PW), Designer White (DW), Linen (LN),
Antique White (AQ), Grey (GR), Platinum (PL), Khaki Brown (KB), Shadow (SH), Slate Grey (SL), Black (BK)
2R3624-HPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $281
2R4224-HPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $324
2R4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $361
2R6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $433
2R7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $474
2R8424-HPL-_ _ 84"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $515
2R3630-HPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $309
2R4230-HPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $340
2R4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $391
2R6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $453
2R7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $494
2R8430-HPL-_ _ 84"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $564
120-4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,175
120-6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,674
120-7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,854
120-4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,334
120-6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,674
120-7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,880
3EC606024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,110
3EC606030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,133
3EC727224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,854
3EC727230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $2,215
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $992
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,083
3OCL844824-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,339
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,235
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,442
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,008
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,094
3OCL844830-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,360
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,288
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,463
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,442
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,463
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $992
3OCR487224-HPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,083
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,339
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,235
3OCR604824-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,442
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,008
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,083
3OCR488430-HPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,360
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,288
3OCR608430-HPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,463
Standard Worksurfaces - PHPL
Laminates: Phanton Peark (PP), Phanton Ecru (PE), Walnut Heights (WH), Empire Mahogany (EM), Phanton Charcoal (PC), Asian Night (AN)
2R3624-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $307
2R4224-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $353
2R4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $393
2R6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $472
2R7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $516
2R3630-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $337
2R4230-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $371
2R4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $426
2R6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $494
2R7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $539
120-4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,281
120-6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,801
120-7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,021
120-4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,454
120-6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,824
120-7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,049
3EC606024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,210
3EC606030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,235
3EC727224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,021
3EC727230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,414
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,082
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,180
3OCL844824-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,460
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,346
3OCL846024-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,572
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,099
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,193
3OCL844830-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,482
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,404
$76.38
Part Number V34 List Price
Part Number V34 List Price
$82.08

$411.16
$448.40
$554.80
$552.52
$693.12
$778.62
$459.80
$469.30
$533.52
$511.48
$597.36
$417.62
$453.34
$563.16
V34 GSA End User Pricelist  Contract# GS-28F-0028Y
3OCL846030-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,594
3OCR486024-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,082
3OCR487224-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,180
3OCR488424-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,460
3OCR607224-PHPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,346
3OCR608424-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,572
3OCR486030-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,099
3OCR487230-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,193
3OCR488430-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,482
3OCR607230-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,404
3OCR608430-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,594
Part Number Table Base Accessories
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:

73.4% off
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $735 $249.31 $209.48 $195.51
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $344 $116.68 $98.04 $91.50
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $344 $116.68 $98.04 $91.50
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $445 $150.94 $126.83 $118.37
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $445 $150.94 $126.83 $118.37
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $499 $169.26 $142.22 $132.73
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $552 $187.24 $157.32 $146.83
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $472 $160.10 $134.52 $125.55
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $472 $160.10 $134.52 $125.55
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $521 $176.72 $148.49 $138.59
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $647 $219.46 $184.40 $172.10
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $471 $159.76 $134.24 $125.29
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $504 $170.96 $143.64 $134.06
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $135 $45.79 $38.48 $35.91
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $166 $56.31 $47.31 $44.16
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $175 $59.36 $49.88 $46.55
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $166 $56.31 $47.31 $44.16
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $175 $59.36 $49.88 $46.55
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $145 $49.18 $41.33 $38.57
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $175 $59.36 $49.88 $46.55
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $260 $88.19 $74.10 $69.16
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $219 $74.28 $62.42 $58.25
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $225 $76.32 $64.13 $59.85
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $212 $71.91 $60.42 $56.39
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $179 $60.72 $51.02 $47.61
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not compatible with articulating arms. $200 $67.84 $57.00 $53.20
Part Number Articulating Arms
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $178 $60.38 $50.73 $47.35
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $279 $94.64 $79.52 $74.21
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $481 $163.16 $137.09 $127.95
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $279 $94.64 $79.52 $74.21
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $373 $126.52 $106.31 $99.22
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $297 $100.74 $84.65 $79.00
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $439 $148.91 $125.12 $116.77
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $182 $61.73 $51.87 $48.41
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $202 $68.52 $57.57 $53.73
ACRWMLG7-S  7" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $63 $21.37 $17.96 $16.76
ACRWMLG8-S  8" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $63 $21.37 $17.96 $16.76
ACRWMLG18-S  18.75" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $63 $21.37 $17.96 $16.76
ACRWMLG25-S  25" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $84 $28.49 $23.94 $22.34
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $72 $24.42 $20.52 $19.15
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting
V34 List
Price
$1-$25,000: